Members of the Standing Committee on Northern, Rural, and Remote Communities
Le Comité permanent sur les communautés du Nord, rurales et éloignées

Name | Nom Affiliation | Affiliation Email | Courriel

Jamie Baker (Co-Chair) Association for New Canadians jbaker@nfld.net

YMCA of Northern Alberta - Wood Buffalo

Jennifer Best JBest@northernalberta.ymca.ca

Region
Darlene Doerksen Multicultural Centre of the Yukon ddoerksen@yukontec.com
Tim Helfrich Ministry of the Economy, Saskatchewan Tim.Helfrich@gov.sk.ca
Mohammed Idriss Brooks & County Immigration Services mohammed.idriss@bcis-brooks.ca
Megan Morris Association for New Canadians mmorris@nfld.net
Stacey Parks Thunder Bay Multicultural Association

Deborah Robertson North Bay & District Multicultural Centre deborahrobertson@nbdmc.ca




